NOM.
PIPE
SIZE
GASKET RANGE
1ST HALF
CAT. #
END
RING

LGTH.
OAD
APPROX.
WT.
LBS.
CATALOG
NUMBER
✓ SUBMITTED
ITEM(S)LGTH. APPROX.
(T)HICKNESS
DIA. LGTH. QTY.
14"
15.30 - 15.70 Blk 15.30 - 15.70 Blk
6" 1/2" 5/8" 9" 9 7-1/8" 21" 83
FC2A-1570-1570-ESH
15.30 - 15.70 Blk 16.00 - 16.35 Red FC2A-1570-1635-ESH
15.30 - 15.70 Blk 16.40 - 16.88 Wht/Gry FC2A-1570-1688-ESH
16.00 - 16.35 Red 16.00 - 16.35 Red FC2A-1635-1635-ESH
16.00 - 16.35 Red 16.40 - 16.88 Wht/Gry FC2A-1635-1688-ESH
16.40 - 16.88 Wht/Gry 16.40 - 16.88 Wht/Gry FC2A-1688-1688-ESH
16"
17.40 - 17.80 Blk 17.40 - 17.80 Blk
6" 1/2" 5/8" 9" 10 7-1/8" 23-5/16" 103
FC2A-1780-1780-ESH
17.40 - 17.80 Blk 18.45 - 18.97 Wht/Gry FC2A-1780-1897-ESH
17.40 - 17.80 Blk 18.90 - 19.20 Wht/Gry FC2A-1780-1920-ESH
18.45 - 18.97 Wht/Gry 18.45 - 18.97 Wht/Gry FC2A-1897-1897-ESH
18.45 - 18.97 Wht/Gry 18.90 - 19.20 Wht/Gry FC2A-1897-1920-ESH
18.90 - 19.20 Wht/Gry 18.90 - 19.20 Wht/Gry FC2A-1920-1920-ESH
18" 19.50 - 20.00 Blk 19.50 - 20.00 Blk 7" 1/2" 5/8" 10-1/2" 11 8-1/8" 24-1/2" 117 FC2A-2000-2000-ESH
20" 21.60 - 22.06 Blk 21.60 - 22.06 Blk 7" 9/16" 5/8" 10-1/2" 12 8-1/8" 26-13/16" 137 FC2A-2260-2260-ESH
24" 25.80 - 26.32 Blk 25.80 - 26.32 Blk 10" 11/16" 5/8" 13-1/2" 14 11-1/16" 11-1/8" 211 FC2A-2632-2632-ESH
Note:  Flexible Couplings do not restrain axial forces on piping.
FEATURES
 • Center Sleeve: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536 (65-45-12)
 • End Rings: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536 (65-45-12)